T O O L I N G
Tooling & Machine Tooling Technology
Metal machining
Live Tools & Static Holders
DN SOLUTIONS BMT
AT BENZ TOOLING, OUR MAXIM, INNOVATION, PRECISION, PASSION, IS FAR MORE THAN JUST A
MARKETING FORMULA. RATHER, IT DESCRIBES THE CORE GOALS OF OUR BUSINESS WHILE ALSO
OUTLINING THE REASONS WHY WE HAVE BEEN ABLE TO COMPETE IN THE MARKET SUCCESSFULLY

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindles Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 40 65 28 113FAX05639S3D-65
S3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 58 65 28 113GAX05639S3D-65
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 40 85 28 113FAX056E3S3D-85
S3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 58 85 28 113GAX05639S3D-85
Collet Chuck
ER20 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 51 40 65 28 113FAX05639E4AD-65
ER20 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 58 65 28 113GAX05639E4AD-65
ER20 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 51 40 85 28 113FAX056E3E4AD-85-Z
ER20 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 58 85 28 113GAX05639E4AD-85
BENZ CAPTO™
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 44 65 38,5 113FAX05639L3BD-65
C3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 67,5 65 38,5 113GAX05639L3BD-65
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 44 85 38,5 113FAX05639L3BD-85
C3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 67,5 85 38,5 113GAX05639L3BD-85
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
BENZ Solidfix® BENZ CAPTO™
► LENGTH ► OUTPUT SPINDLES
Other output spindles available upon request

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindles Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 75 65 28 113FBX05639S3D-65
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 75 85 28 113FBX05639S3D-85
S3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 93 65 28 113GBX05639S3D-65
S3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 93 85 28 113GBX05639S3D-85
Collet Chuck
ER20 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 16 75 65 28 113FBX05639E4AD-65
ER20 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 16 75 85 28 113FBX05639E4AD-85
ER20 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 93 65 28 113GBX05639E4AD-65
ER20 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 93 85 28 113GBX05639E4AD-85
BENZ CAPTO™
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 7 79 65 38,5 113FBX05639L3BD-65
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 7 79 85 38,5 113FBX05639L3BD-85
C3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 7 102,5 65 38,5 113GBX05639L3BD-65
C3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 7 102,5 85 38,5 113GBX05639L3BD-85
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
  R
ad
ia

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindles Size i EC IC
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 56 65 28 113FAX05639S32-65
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 56 85 28 113FAX05639S32-85
Collet Chuck
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 51 51 65 28 113FAX05639E5A2-65
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 51 51 85 28 113FAX05639E5A2-85
BENZ CAPTO™
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 52 45 65 38,5 113FAX05639L3BD2-65
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 52 45 85 38,5 113FAX05639L3BD2-85
BENZ Solidfix® BENZ CAPTO™
D
ou
bl

α°1
i
 ► Technical Data
Output Spindles Size i EC IC* n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
L1
[mm]
α
[ ° ] Order No.
Collet Chuck
ER16 1:0,879 a - 8.000 / 7.000 10 / 12 51,1 57 ± 98 113FDX05639E3A
ER16 1:0,879 a a 8.000 / 7.000 10 / 12 56 57 ± 98 113GDX05639E3A
ER16 1:2 a - 4.000 / 8.000 16 / 8 50,6 46 ± 105 113FK05638E3
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 50 bar
Collet Chuck
► TECHNICAL DATA

A
b1
B
B1 B2
L1
L2
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size A
[mm]
b1
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C4 50 58 82 40 113AV056L4BDU-50
C4 50 58 82 40 113AV056L4BDN-50
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
B
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C4 89 65 62 58 40 113AP056L4BDU-65
C4 89 65 62 58 40 113AP056L4BDN-65
 ► Technical Data
Drawing SH
[mm]
L1

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindles Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 40 60 28 114FAX11439S3D-60
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 40 70 28 114FAX11439S3D-70
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 40 85 28 114FAX11439S3D-85
S3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 58 60 28 114GAX11439S3D-60
S3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 58 70 28 114GAX11439S3D-70
S3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 58 85 28 114GAX11439S3D-85
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 52 60 38 114FAX11449S4D-60
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 52 70 38 114FAX11449S4D-70
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 52 85 38 114FAX11449S4D-85
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 60 60 38 114GAX11449S4D-60
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 60 70 38 114GAX11449S4D-70
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 60 85 38 114GAX11449S4D-85
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
R
ad
ia

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindles Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S2 1:2 a - 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 64 44 60 28 114FWX11439S2D-60
S2 1:2 a - 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 64 44 70 28 114FWX11439S2D-70
S2 1:2 a - 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 64 44 85 28 114FWX11439S2D-85
S2 1:2 a a 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 64 58 60 28 114GWX11439S2D-60
S2 1:2 a a 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 64 58 70 28 114GWX11439S2D-70
S2 1:2 a a 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 64 58 85 28 114GWX11439S2D-85
Collet Chuck
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56,9 40 60 28 114FAX11439E5AD-60
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56,9 40 70 28 114FAX11439E5AD-70
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56,9 40 85 28 114FAX11439E5AD-85
ER25 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 61,9 58 60 28 114GAX11439E5AD-60
ER25 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 61,9 58 70 28 114GAX11439E5AD-70
ER25 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 61,9 58 85 28 114GAX11439E5AD-85
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 52 60 38 114FAX11449E6AD-60
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 52 70 38 114FAX11449E6AD-70
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 52 85 38 114FAX11449E6AD-85
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 74,2 60 60 38 114GAX11449E6AD-60
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 74,2 60 70 38 114GAX11449E6AD-70
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 74,2 60 85 38 114GAX11449E6AD-85
ER20 1:2 a - 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 68 44 60 28 114FWX11439E4AD-60
ER20 1:2 a - 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 68 44 70 28 114FWX11439E4AD-70
ER20 1:2 a - 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 68 44 85 28 114FWX11439E4AD-85
ER20 1:2 a a 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 73 58 60 28 114GWX11439E4AD-60
ER20 1:2 a a 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 73 58 70 28 114GWX11439E4AD-70
ER20 1:2 a a 6.000 / 12.000 20 / 10 73 58 85 28 114GWX11439E4AD-85
BENZ CAPTO™
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 44 60 38,5 114FAX11439L3BD-60
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 44 70 38,5 114FAX11439L3BD-70
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 44 85 38,5 114FAX11439L3BD-85
C3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 67,5 60 38,5 114GAX11439L3BD-60
C3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 67,5 70 38,5 114GAX11439L3BD-70
C3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 42 67,5 85 38,5 114GAX11439L3BD-85
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 54 60 42,5 114FAX11449L4BD-60
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 54 70 42,5 114FAX11449L4BD-70
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 54 85 42,5 114FAX11449L4BD-85
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 60,5 60 42,5 114GAX11449L4BD-60
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 60,5 70 42,5 114GAX11449L4BD-70
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 60,5 85 42,5 114GAX11449L4BD-85
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
R
ad
ia

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindles Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 75 70 28 114FBX11439S3D-70
S3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 93 70 28 114GBX11439S3D-70
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 75 85 28 114FBX11439S3D-85
S3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21 93 85 28 114GBX11439S3D-85
Collet Chuck
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21,9 75 70 28 114FBX11439E5AD-70
ER25 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 26,9 93 70 28 114GBX11439E5AD-70
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 21,9 75 85 28 114FBX11439E5AD-85
ER25 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 26,9 93 85 28 114GBX11439E5AD-85
BENZ CAPTO™
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 7 79 70 38,5 114FBX11439L3BD-70
C3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 7 102,5 70 38,5 114GBX11439L3BD-70
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 7 79 85 38,5 114FBX11439L3BD-85
C3 1:1 a a 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 7 102,5 85 38,5 114GBX11439L3BD-85
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
► TECHNICAL DATA
LIVE TOOL - BMT 55
RADIAL, RECESSED

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindles Size i EC IC
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 56 60 28 114FAX11439S32-60
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 56 70 28 114FAX11439S32-70
S3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56 56 85 28 114FAX11439S32-85
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 72 60 38 114FAX11449S42-60
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 72 70 38 114FAX11449S42-70
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 72 85 38 114FAX11449S42-85
Collet Chuck
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56,9 56,9 60 28 114FAX11439E5A2-60
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56,9 56,9 70 28 114FAX11439E5A2-70
ER25 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 56,9 56,9 85 28 114FAX11439E5A2-85
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 69,1 60 38 114FAX11449E6A2-60
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 69,1 70 38 114FAX11449E6A2-70
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 69,1 85 38 114FAX11449E6A2-85
BENZ CAPTO™
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 52 45 60 38,5 114FAX11439L3BD2-60
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 52 45 70 38,5 114FAX11439L3BD2-70
C3 1:1 a - 8.000 / 8.000 30 / 30 52 45 85 38,5 114FAX11439L3BD2-85
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 62 53 60 42,5 114FAX11449L4BD2-60
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 62 53 70 42,5 114FAX11449L4BD2-70
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 62 53 85 42,5 114FAX11449L4BD2-85
► OUTPUT SPINDLES
Other output spindles available upon request
► TECHNICAL DATA
LIVE TOOL - BMT 55

1
 ► Technical Data
Type Size i EC IC *Stroke A
[mm]
A+
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
GS 16 2:1 a  32 85,5 34 68,5 85 30
Order No.
114GS11402B2D-85
GSL 16 2:1 a  51 115,5 53 87,5 85 30 114GSL11402B2D-85
*Usable working stroke
 ► Performance Data
Type nmax
[min-1]

B
B1 B2
L1
L2
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
B
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C4 94 70 76 70 44 114AP114L4BDU-70
C4 94  70 76 70 44 114AP114L4BDN-70
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size A
[mm]
b1
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C4 70 38 62 44 114AV114L4BDU-70
C4 70 38 62 44 114AV114L4BDN-70
St
at
ic
 H

A
0°
1
 ► Technical Data
Output Spindle Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 53 32 114DA127E0S4
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 53 32 114EA12700S4
Collet Chuck
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 45,1 32 114DA127E0E6A-Z
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 50,2 32 114EA12700E6A
BENZ CAPTO™
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 57 52 114DA12700L4BD
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 57 52 114EA12700L4BD
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 50 bar
BENZ Solidfix® BENZ CAPTO™
1.3
Other output spindles available upon request

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindle Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 52 72 38 114FAX127E4S4D-72
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 52 85 38 114FAX12749S4D-85
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 52 100 38 114FAX12749S4D-100
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 60 72 38 114GAX12749S4D-72
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 60 85 38 114GAX12749S4D-85
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 60 100 38 114GAX12749S4D-100
S3 1:2 a - 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 79 52 72 38 114FWX12749S3D-72
S3 1:2 a - 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 79 52 85 38 114FWX12749S3D-85
S3 1:2 a - 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 79 52 100 38 114FWX12749S3D-100
S3 1:2 a a 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 79 60 72 38 114GWX12749S3D-72
S3 1:2 a a 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 79 60 85 38 114GWX12749S3D-85
S3 1:2 a a 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 79 60 100 38 114GWX12749S3D-100
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
BENZ
Solidfix®
Collet Chuck

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindle Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
Collet Chuck
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 52 72 38 114FAX127E4E6AD-72-Z
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 52 85 38 114FAX12749E6AD-85
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 52 100 38 114FAX12749E6AD-100
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 74,2 60 72 38 114GAX12749E6AD-72
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 74,2 60 85 38 114GAX12749E6AD-85
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 74,2 60 100 38 114GAX12749E6AD-100
ER25 1:2 a - 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 78,9 52 72 38 114FWX12749E5AD-72
ER25 1:2 a - 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 78,9 52 85 38 114FWX12749E5AD-85
ER25 1:2 a - 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 78,9 52 100 38 114FWX12749E5AD-100
ER25 1:2 a a 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 83,9 60 72 38 114GWX12749E5AD-72
ER25 1:2 a a 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 83,9 60 85 38 114GWX12749E5AD-85
ER25 1:2 a a 5.000 / 10.000 40 / 20 83,9 60 100 38 114GWX12749E5AD-100
BENZ CAPTO™
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 54 72 42,5 114FAX12749L4BD-72
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 54 85 42,5 114FAX12749L4BD-85
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 54 100 42,5 114FAX12749L4BD-100
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 60,5 72 42,5 114GAX12749L4BD-72
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 60,5 85 42,5 114GAX12749L4BD-85
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 52 60,5 100 42,5 114GAX12749L4BD-100
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
R
ad
ia

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindle Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 21 101 72 38 114FBX12749S4D-72
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 21 101 85 38 114FBX12749S4D-85
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 21 101 100 38 114FBX12749S4D-100
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 21 111 72 38 114GBX12749S4D-72
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 21 111 85 38 114GBX12749S4D-85
S4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 21 111 100 38 114GBX12749S4D-100
Collet Chuck
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 18,1 101 72 38 114FBX12749E6AD-72
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 18,1 101 85 38 114FBX12749E6AD-85
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 18,1 101 100 38 114FBX12749E6AD-100
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 23,2 111 72 38 114GBX12749E6AD-72
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 23,2 111 85 38 114GBX12749E6AD-85
ER32 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 23,2 111 100 38 114GBX12749E6AD-100
BENZ CAPTO™
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 1 105 72 42,5 114FBX12749L4BD-72
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 1 105 85 42,5 114FBX12749L4BD-85
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 1 105 100 42,5 114FBX12749L4BD-100
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 1 111,5 72 42,5 114GBX12749L4BD-72
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 1 111,5 85 42,5 114GBX12749L4BD-85
C4 1:1 a a 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 1 111,5 100 42,5 114GBX12749L4BD-100
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
BENZ
Solidfix®
Collet Chuck

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindle  Size i EC IC
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 72 72 38 114FAX12749S42-72
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 72 85 38 114FAX12749S42-85
S4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 72 72 100 38 114FAX12749S42-100
Collet Chuck
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 69,1 72 38 114FAX12749E6A2-72
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 69,1 85 38 114FAX12749E6A2-85
ER32 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 69,1 69,1 100 38 114FAX12749E6A2-100
BENZ CAPTO™
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 62 53 72 42,5 114FAX12749L4BD2-72
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 62 53 85 42,5 114FAX12749L4BD2-85
C4 1:1 a - 6.000 / 6.000 70 / 70 62 53 100 42,5 114FAX12749L4BD2-100
1.3
Accessories see online catalog
Other output spindles available upon request
► TECHNICAL DATA

B
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L1
[mm] Order No.
GS
16 2:1 a 85,5 34 68,5 3072 114GS12702B2D-72
16 2:1 a 85,5 34 68,5 3085 114GS12702B2D-85
16 2:1 a
32
32
32 85,5 34 68,5 30100 114GS12702B2D-100
GSL
16 2:1 a 53 87,5 30  114GSL12708B2D-72
16 2:1 a 115,5 53 87,5 30  85 114GSL12708B2D-85
16 2:1 a 115,5 53 87,5 30100 114GSL12708B2D-100
51
51
*Usable working stroke

A
b1
B
B1 B2
L1
L2
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size A
[mm]
b1
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C4 60 71 95 47 114AV127L4BDU-60
C4 60 71 95 47 114AV127L4BDN-60
C5 50 88 120 47 114AV127L5BDU-50
C5 50 88 120 47 114AV127L5BDN-50
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
B
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C4 124 100 70 53 47 114AP127L4BDU-100
C4 124 100 70 53 47 114AP127L4BDN-100
C5 132 100 70 53 47 114AP127L5BDU-100
C5 132 100 70 53 47 114AP127L5BDN-100
 ► Technical Data
Drawing SH
[mm]
L1

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindle Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S5 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86 62 60 41 115FAX033E5S5D-60
S5 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86 62 90 41 115FAX03359S5D-90
S5 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86 68 60 41 115GAX03359S5D-60
S5 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86 68 90 41 115GAX03359S5D-90
S5 2:1 a - 4.500 / 2.250 90 / 180 92 68,5 60 41 115FHH03359S5D-60
S5 2:1 a - 4.500 / 2.250 90 / 180 92 68,5 90 41 115FHH03359S5D-90
S5 2:1 a a 4.500 / 2.250 90 / 180 92 75 60 41 115GHH03359S5D-60
S5 2:1 a a 4.500 / 2.250 90 / 180 92 75 90 41 115GHH03359S5D-90
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
BENZ
Solidfix®
Collet Chuck

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindle Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
Collet Chuck
ER40 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 81,5 62 60 41 115FAX033E5E7AD-60-Z
ER40 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 81,5 62 90 41 115FAX03359E7AD-90
ER40 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86,4 68 60 41 115GAX03359E7AD-60
ER40 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86,4 68 90 41 115GAX03359E7AD-90
ER40 2:1 a - 4.500 / 2.250 90 / 180 93 68,5 60 41 115FHH03359E7AD-60
ER40 2:1 a - 4.500 / 2.250 90 / 180 93 68,5 90 41 115FHH03359E7AD-90
ER40 2:1 a a 4.500 / 2.250 90 / 180 97,9 75 60 41 115GHH03359E7AD-60
ER40 2:1 a a 4.500 / 2.250 90 / 180 97,9 75 90 41 115GHH03359E7AD-90
BENZ CAPTO™
C5 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 60 61 60 50 115FAX03359L5BD-60
C5 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 60 61 90 50 115FAX03359L5BD-90
C5 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 60 67,5 60 50 115GAX03359L5BD-60
C5 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 60 67,5 90 50 115GAX03359L5BD-90
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
1.4
R
ad

90
 ► Technical Data
Type Size i EC IC *Stroke A
[mm]
A+
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
GS 16 2:1 a 32 85,5 34 68,5 90 30
Order No.
115GS03302B2D-90
GSL 16 2:1 a 51 115,5 87,5 85 90 30 115GSL03308B2D-90
*Usable working stroke
 ► Performance Data
Type nmax
[min-1]

B
B1 B2
L1
L2
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
B
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C5 92 60 92,5 84,5 57,5 115AP033L5BRU-60
C5 92 60 92,5 84,5 57,5 115AP033L5BRN-60
C6 102 60 92,5 83,5 57,5 115AP033L6BRU-60
C6 102 60 92,5 83,5 57,5 115AP033L6BRN-60
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size A
[mm]
b1
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C5 40 92,5 124,5 57,5 115AV033L5BRU-40
C5 40 92,5 124,5 57,5 115AV033L5BRN-40
St
at
ic
 H

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindle Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
BENZ Solidfix®
S5 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86 62 85 41 116FAX01859S5D-85
S5 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86 62 110 41 116FAX01859S5D-110
S5 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86 68 85 41 116GAX01859S5D-85
S5 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86 68 110 41 116GAX01859S5D-110
S5 1:1 a - 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 106 81 85 56 116FAX01869S5D-85
S5 1:1 a - 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 106 81 110 56 116FAX01869S5D-110
S5 1:1 a a 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 106 88 85 56 116GAX01869S5D-85
S5 1:1 a a 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 106 88 110 56 116GAX01869S5D-110
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar
BENZ
Solidfix®
Collet Chuck

 ► Technical Data
Output Spindle Size i EC IC*
n1max / n2 max
[min-1]
M1 max / M2 max
[Nm]
Amax
[mm]
B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm] Order No.
Collet Chuck
ER40 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 81,5 62 85 41 116FAX01859E7AD-85
ER40 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 81,5 62 110 41 116FAX01859E7AD-110
ER40 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86,4 68 85 41 116GAX01859E7AD-85
ER40 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 86,4 68 110 41 116GAX01859E7AD-110
ER50 1:1 a - 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 121,5 81 85 56 116FAX01869E8AD-85
ER50 1:1 a - 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 121,5 81 110 56 116FAX01869E8AD-110
ER50 1:1 a a 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 130,5 88 85 56 116GAX01869E8AD-85
ER50 1:1 a a 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 130,5 88 110 56 116GAX01869E8AD-110
BENZ CAPTO™
C5 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 60 61 85 50 116FAX01859L5BD-85
C5 1:1 a - 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 60 61 110 50 116FAX01859L5BD-110
C5 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 60 67,5 85 50 116GAX01859L5BD-85
C5 1:1 a a 4.500 / 4.500 150 / 150 60 67,5 110 50 116GAX01859L5BD-110
C6 1:1 a - 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 81 81 85 58 116FAX01869L6BD-85
C6 1:1 a - 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 81 81 110 58 116FAX01869L6BD-110
C6 1:1 a a 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 81 88 85 58 116GAX01869L6BD-85
C6 1:1 a a 3.000 / 3.000 210 / 210 81 88 110 58 116GAX01869L6BD-110
*Internal Cooling pmax  = 100 bar 1.5
56
A L1

B
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
GS
16 2:1 a 85,5 34 68,5 85 30
16 2:1 a
32
32 85,5 34 68,5 110 30
Order No.
116GS01802B2D-85
116GS01802B2D-110
GSL
16 2:1 a 115,5 53 87,5 85 30 116GSL01808B2D-85
16 2:1 a
51
51 115,5 53 87,5 30 116GSL01808B2D-110a
a

B
B1 B2
L1
L2
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
B
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C6 127 85 125 113 70 116AP018L6BRU-85
C6 127 85 125 113 70 116AP018L6BRN-85
C8 135 85 125 113 70 116AP018L8BRU-85
C8 135 85 125 113 70 116AP018L8BRN-85
 ► Technical Data
Drawing Size A
[mm]
b1
[mm]
B1
[mm]
B2
[mm] Order No.
C6 35 113 155 70 116AV018L6BRU-35
C6 35 113 155 70 116AV018L6BRN-35
St
at
ic
 H